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8
16:20

1250 m
100.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE CLASS 5
Rennpreis: 100.000  (59.375 19.000 9.500 4.750 2.375)

1
1250

Box: 1
ML: 21,0

59.00

Jet A One
5j. b W (Erupt - Jetano)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton

Grant Behr

07.09 Durbanville 10 2400 7,0 C Zackey Twice The Master, Etoilefillante, Sansa Star
21.06 Kenilworth 7 1950 5,5 G Van Niekerk Ariovistus, Ahead Of The Facts, Wood Worl
01.06 Kenilworth 7 1700 26,0 J Solomons Chasingtherainbow, Major Master, Congres
04.05 Kenilworth 1 1800 2,8 R Fourie Jet A One, Spectacular, Past And Present
21.04 Kenilworth 3 1700 13,5 J Solomons Show Off, Tunguska, Jet A One

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

59.50

Winter Pearl
8j. b W (What A Winter - Arabian Pearl)

Trainer: R Maingard
Besitzer: Messrs D K Bundhoo, P G Jo

Craig Zackey

13.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 21,0 S Bungane Mauritius Kestrel, Azzurri, Winter Pearl
29.10 Durbanville 3 1400 15,0 S Bungane Fox On The Run, Boogiefied, Winter Pearl
08.10 Durbanville 5 1400 67,0 O Noach Viva's Liberte, Carriacou, Blind Date
22.07 Kenilworth 7 1200 15,0 S Bungane Late December, Commanding, Fort Red
01.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 21,0 S Bungane Surge Of Power, Circumbendibus, One Line

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

61.00

Dawn's Early Light
5j. ch W (The United States - Sea Bean)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton

Grant Van Niekerk

13.01 Kenilworth 3 1200 11,0 G Van Niekerk Worldly, Sooty, Dawn's Early Light
13.12 Kenilworth 9 1200 26,0 G Van Niekerk Mauritius Kestrel, Azzurri, Winter Pearl
22.11 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 G Van Niekerk Pomp It Up, Touched By Angels, Azzurri
29.10 Durbanville 1 1250 5,0 G Van Niekerk Dawn's Early Light, Lovers Lane, Pushing Li
07.09 Durbanville 6 1000 26,0 G Wright Sardinia Bay, Rattlesnake, All About Al

4
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

60.50

Firingonallengines
6j. ch W (William Longsword - Jet Intombi)

Trainer: M Rix
Besitzer: Messrs Colin Aitken, Marius 

Chad Little

29.10 Durbanville 11 1400 41,0 G Wright Fox On The Run, Boogiefied, Winter Pearl
15.10 Durbanville 10 1250 26,0 G Wright Gimmie Rules, Kelp Forest, One Liner
22.07 Kenilworth 6 1200 3,0 R Fourie Mont Loisir, African Prince, Paratrooper
12.06 Kenilworth 1 1200 2,8 G Lerena Firingonallengines, Lovers Lane, Sun Dazed
25.05 Kenilworth 2 1400 5,5 C Bantam Happy Verse, Firingonallengines, Mela Stre

5
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

52.50

Ischyro
6j. ch W (Louis The King - Casha)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: Woodruff Racing Syndicate  L

Oswald Noach

21.01 Durbanville 6 1400 11,0 O Noach Lovers Lane, Act Of Grace, Royal Dawn
03.12 Kenilworth 4 1400 26,0 O Noach Kebonalesedi, Givethatmanabells, Devil A S
10.11 Kenilworth 10 1600 15,0 S Bungane Boundless Love, Midway, Prince Of Tibet
08.10 Durbanville 4 1250 17,0 O Noach Street Outlaw, Chapbook, Commanding
27.08 Durbanville 4 1400 7,5 A Fortune Black Path, Tres Chic -

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

61.00

Sooty
6j. b W (Pathfork - Bois De Boulogne)

Trainer: P D Reeves
Besitzer: Andy Elton

Richard Fourie

13.01 Kenilworth 2 1200 4,3 R Fourie Worldly, Sooty, Dawn's Early Light
19.11 Kenilworth 8 1400 26,0 D Ashby It Is My Time, Hat's Pride, Powerandtheglor
29.10 Durbanville 9 1400 15,0 D Ashby Fox On The Run, Boogiefied, Winter Pearl
22.09 Durbanville 5 1250 13,5 D Ashby What A Fortune, , Boogiefied
03.09 Durbanville 2 1250 26,0 D Ashby Black Eagle, Sooty, Street Outlaw

7
Box: 7
ML: 15,0

57.50

Shifting Path
7j. ch W (Pathfork - Xilomante)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Dare 2 Dream Racing Syndic

Craig Bantam

13.01 Kenilworth 7 1200 26,0 L Mxothwa Worldly, Sooty, Dawn's Early Light
21.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 13,5 L Mxothwa Hiawatha Goldberg, Ozark, Gravity
26.11 Kenilworth 8 1200 17,0 A Fortune Paratrooper, Siriano, Trippi's Silk
10.11 Kenilworth 10 1200 21,0 C Little Showgirl, Rhydian, Spirit
25.10 Durbanville 4 1000 67,0 L Mxothwa Magical Place, Dame Of Trix, Worldly

8
Box: 8
ML: 7,0

54.00

Hiawatha Goldberg
6j. b W (Rabada - Tomorrow's Miss)

Trainer: H J Brown
Besitzer: The Social Squad

Muzi Yeni

21.01 Durbanville 6 1000 5,5 R Piechulek Gravity, Country Time, Sicily
13.01 Kenilworth 4 1200 8,0 S Bungane Worldly, Sooty, Dawn's Early Light
21.12 Kenilworth 1 1200 15,0 R Piechulek Hiawatha Goldberg, Ozark, Gravity
03.12 Kenilworth 5 1600 4,5 D D Louw Ignite The Fire, In A Timely Manner, Sesam
15.11 Kenilworth 2 1400 21,0 D D Louw Count William, Hiawatha Goldberg, Flying S

9
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

61.50

Meet The King
4j. b W (Master Of My Fate - Jackie O)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Charlie's Angels Syndicate

A Fortune

17.01 Durbanville 1 1400 6,5 A Fortune Meet The King, Oh So Onederful, Volegov
19.11 Kenilworth 9 1200 7,0 G Lerena Foudre, Give It Laldy, Gallic King
29.10 Durbanville 4 1400 1,8 G Lerena Ignite The Fire, Divine Warrior, Dance To Th
22.09 Durbanville 3 1250 26,0 A Fortune Gold Giboski, Fox On The Run, Meet The Ki
30.08 Durbanville 8 1250 67,0 S Veale Nightrain, Delta Pride, Astronomical Boy

Ergebnis: Quoten:


